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	◄ Sep 2020
	October  2020
	Nov 2020 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	1 

	2 Sukkot Starts

	3 Sukkot I

	4 Sukkot II


	5 Sukkot III

	6 Sukkot IV

	7 Sukkot V

	8 Sukkot VI

	9 Sukkot VII/Hoshanah Rabah

	10 Shmini Atzeret/Simchat Torah

	11 


	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 
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	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 Yom HaAliyah


	26 
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	30 

	31 
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